Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
EMLED Series - EOE
  product features
Superior 40 foot center-to-center spacing
°C to 30°C)
7.5"
5.5"
2.75"
CONDUIT
ENTRY
SURFACE MOUNT
WITH INTERNAL
BATTERY
UNIVERSAL J-BOX
MOUNTING PATTERN
MODEL OPERATION POWER RATING HOUSING  COLOR OPTIONS
EOE BB = Battery Backup
W = White
B = Bronze
X = Custom
Ordering Example: EOE-BB-10L -B-DG
Only available on units that have the DG option
  ordering information
DG= Battery Diagnostics (BB Models Only)
PH= Photocell Lighting Control (BB-DG Models Only)
LT= Low Temp -40°C (BB Models Only)
TD20= 20 Minute Time Delay
CTF= 90° Cutoff
SB120= Security Lighting with Control Switch for Standard BB Operation (120V)
SD277= Security Lighting with Control Switch for Standard BB Operation (277V)
SD= Security Lighting with Control Switch for BB Operation with DG or LT
Option (120/277V)
SM = Surface Mount (AC Models Only)
• 5 year warranty
AC = AC Supply
120/277
AC Models
4 = 4 Watts
7 = 7 Watts
Battery Backup Models BL = Black
Black, es
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
EMLED Series - EOE
CONSTRUCTION
ILLUMINATION
ELECTRICAL
   INPUT
   BATTERY
   EMERGENCY
-
INSTALLATION
OPTIONS
   C  LOCATION
  SECURITY/NIGHT LIGHTING
SELF-DIAGNOSTICS
WARRANTY
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATIONS
The optional Security/Night Lighting Control allows the fixture to be used
as both an emergency lighting fixture and a security/night lighting fixture.
Units with this option will operate each LED at 2 Watts offering 50% output
when in security mode and connected to an active building AC supply and
wired according to installation instructions. The security lighting circuit is
independent of the emergency lighting and may be switched manually by
exterior photocell or other automatic means.
50,000
3ft Path Spacing 6ft Path Spacing
3’
8.5’
6’
8.5’
40’ 30’
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
EMLED Series - EOE
SPACING DIAGRAMS
EOE-7W
EOE-10W
3ft Path Spacing 6ft Path Spacing
3’
8.5’
6’
8.5’
40’ 35’